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Position

01.1

01.2

01.3

01.4

01.5

01.6

01.7

02.1

02.10

02.11

02.12

02.13

02.14

02.15

02.2

02.3

02.4

02.5

02.6

02.7

02.8

02.9

03.1

03.2

03.3

03.4

03.5

04.1

04.10

04.11

04.12

04.13

04.14

04.15

04.16

04.17

04.18

04.19

04.2

04.20

04.21

04.22

04.23

04.24

04.3

04.4

04.5

04.6

04.7

04.8

04.9

05.10

05.11

05.12

05.13

05.14

05.15

05.16

ItemNo

55644

35467

21206

55645

37683

37684

21254

21190

21188

21180

33154

33155

21181

21249

55646

32344

55647

33193

21026

21193

55648

21115

55651

37707

37708

37709

37710

31261

21160

21077

33198

37712

21224

33166

33164

21100

33165

37715

55652

55654

32463

37688

55655

55656

33160

33196

33161

55653

21157

21078

21049

21266

21265

33177

33175

35133

37716

55658

Description

Front Top Panel

Door Switch

Lock and Key Set

Digital Controller

Controller Cover

Fastener For Top Panel

Green on / off power switch

LH Top Hinge

RH Top Hinge

LH Bottom Hinge

Door Stopper-Bottom

Screw M6x8

RH Bottom Hinge

Door Spring Tensioner

S/S Screw M5x12

Door shaft sleeve top

Left Door

Door Brake -Left

Door Hinge Bush

Door Stopper for R290 models

Right Door

Gasket (1520 x 600)

Mullion Back Cover

Center Post Foam

Center Post Heater Pipe

Center Post Plastic Connector

Center Post Front Cover

Evaporator R290 models

Drain Tray Mat Heater

Plastic Elbow Drain Fitting

Drain Pan Foam

Drain Pan Cover

Waterproof Controller Probe R290 versions

Evap Temp Probe

Evap Fan Braket

Evaporator fan 2021

Evap Fan Blade

Evaporator Front Cover

Evap Left Cover

Evap Fan Motor Cover

LED Light

Lamp Cover

Low Presure Coil

Defrost pipe

Evap Left Cover

Middle Air Lane Cover

Evap Right Cover

Evap Right Cover

Drain Heater 320mm

Plastic Straight Fitting for Drain

Evaporator Tray

Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions

Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions

'T' Three way connecting pipe

Condenser Fan Blade

Dry Filter

Condenser

Connecting Coil
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05.17

05.18

05.2

05.3

05.4

05.5

05.6

05.7

05.8

05.9

06.1

06.2

06.3

06.4

06.5

06.6

06.7

06.8

07.1

07.10

07.2

07.3

07.4

07.5

07.6

07.7

07.8

07.9

09.1

09.2

09.3

09.4

09.5

09.6

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

10.8

35133

31267

37689

32869

37690

37692

33206

55657

37694

33174

55649

37698

37717

37718

37719

55650

37720

37702

55637

55643

33188

33191

21263

55638

55639

55640

55641

55642

55663

55664

55665

46322

49892

49891

55659

55660

55661

55662

37723

21243

37724

37725

Dry Filter

Solenoid Valve FDF2A (R290 models)

Air Pressure Balance Device

Condensate Tray

Rubber Fixing Block

High Pressure Coil

Compressor

Low Presure Coil

Condenser Fan

Condenser Fan Braket

Top Side Panel

Side Panel Frame

Top Long Fixing Rack

Top Short Fixing Rack

Top Fixing Rack

Cabinet Heater Pipe

Top Frame Cover

Left Right Frame Cover

Back wind deflector

LED Controller

Back wind deflector stents

A drain protection

15W LED Transformer (R600a units)

Right top

Left top

Protective net on top of the box (middle)

Protective net on top of the box (Right)

Protective net on top of the box (left)

Air deflector

Side fixing plate for Air deflector

Middle fixing plate for Air deflector

Wicks

Wick in holder RH

Wick in holder LH

Left/right rail for Shelves

Shelf Guide Right

Middle back rail for shelves

Shelf guide Left

Pilastor For Shelf(F)(M)

Shelf for R290 and R600a Models

Shelf(S)

Shelf(B)
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