

20298 / CAF1250

Position	ItemNo	Description
01.1	55644	Front Top Panel
01.2	35467	Door Switch
01.3	21206	Lock and Key Set
01.4	55645	Digital Controller
01.5	37683	Controller Cover
01.6	37684	Fastener For Top Panel
01.7	21254	Green on / off power switch
02.1	21190	LH Top Hinge
02.10	21188	RH Top Hinge
02.11	21180	LH Bottom Hinge
02.12	33154	Door Stopper-Bottom
02.13	33155	Screw M6x8
02.14	21181	RH Bottom Hinge
02.15	21249	Door Spring Tensioner
02.2	55646	S/S Screw M5x12
02.3	32344	Door shaft sleeve top
02.4	55647	Left Door
02.5	33193	Door Brake -Left
02.6	21026	Door Hinge Bush
02.7	21193	Door Stopper for R290 models
02.8	55648	Right Door
02.9	21115	Gasket (1520 x 600)
03.1	55651	Mullion Back Cover
03.2	37707	Center Post Foam
03.3	37708	Center Post Heater Pipe
03.4	37709	Center Post Plastic Connector
03.5	37710	Center Post Front Cover
04.1	31261	Evaporator R290 models
04.10	21160	Drain Tray Mat Heater
04.11	21077	Plastic Elbow Drain Fitting
04.12	33198	Drain Pan Foam
04.13	37712	Drain Pan Cover
04.14	21224	Waterproof Controller Probe R290 versions
04.15	33166	Evap Temp Probe
04.16	33164	Evap Fan Braket
04.17	21100	Evaporator fan 2021
04.18	33165	Evap Fan Blade
04.19	37715	Evaporator Front Cover
04.2	55652	Evap Left Cover
04.20	55654	Evap Fan Motor Cover
04.21	32463	LED Light
04.22	37688	Lamp Cover
04.23	55655	Low Presure Coil
04.24	55656	Defrost pipe
04.3	33160	Evap Left Cover
04.4	33196	Middle Air Lane Cover
04.5	33161	Evap Right Cover
04.6	55653	Evap Right Cover
04.7	21157	Drain Heater 320mm
04.8	21078	Plastic Straight Fitting for Drain
04.9	21049	Evaporator Tray
05.10	21266	Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions
05.11	21265	Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions
05.12	33177	'T' Three way connecting pipe
05.13	33175	Condenser Fan Blade
05.14	35133	Dry Filter
05.15	37716	Condenser
05.16	55658	Connecting Coil

20298 / CAF1250

05.17	35133	Dry Filter
05.18	31267	Solenoid Valve FDF2A (R290 models)
05.2	37689	Air Pressure Balance Device
05.3	32869	Condensate Tray
05.4	37690	Rubber Fixing Block
05.5	37692	High Pressure Coil
05.6	33206	Compressor
05.7	55657	Low Pressure Coil
05.8	37694	Condenser Fan
05.9	33174	Condenser Fan Bracket
06.1	55649	Top Side Panel
06.2	37698	Side Panel Frame
06.3	37717	Top Long Fixing Rack
06.4	37718	Top Short Fixing Rack
06.5	37719	Top Fixing Rack
06.6	55650	Cabinet Heater Pipe
06.7	37720	Top Frame Cover
06.8	37702	Left Right Frame Cover
07.1	55637	Back wind deflector
07.10	55643	LED Controller
07.2	33188	Back wind deflector stents
07.3	33191	A drain protection
07.4	21263	15W LED Transformer (R600a units)
07.5	55638	Right top
07.6	55639	Left top
07.7	55640	Protective net on top of the box (middle)
07.8	55641	Protective net on top of the box (Right)
07.9	55642	Protective net on top of the box (left)
09.1	55663	Air deflector
09.2	55664	Side fixing plate for Air deflector
09.3	55665	Middle fixing plate for Air deflector
09.4	46322	Wicks
09.5	49892	Wick in holder RH
09.6	49891	Wick in holder LH
10.1	55659	Left/right rail for Shelves
10.2	55660	Shelf Guide Right
10.3	55661	Middle back rail for shelves
10.4	55662	Shelf guide Left
10.5	37723	Pilastor For Shelf(F)(M)
10.6	21243	Shelf for R290 and R600a Models
10.7	37724	Shelf(S)
10.8	37725	Shelf(B)

20298 / CAF1250

